
HUMANITIES LECTURE SERIES 2018-19 

Wednesday 3 October 2018: Professor Walter Englert (Reed College) 

Philosophy in Cicero's speeches 
 

Friday 19 October 2018: Professor Charmaine Nelson (McGill University) 

“Ran away from her Master…a Negroe Girl named Thursday”: Examining Evidence of Punishment, Isolation, 

and Trauma in Nova Scotia and Quebec Fugitive Slave Advertisements 
 

Wednesday 31 October 2018: Dr Gareth Beale (Archaeology) 

Within the Walls of York Gaol:  Immersive media and archaeological storytelling in historic spaces 
 

Wednesday 14 November 2018: Dr Kenny Brophy (Archaeology) 
Ludovic McLellan Mann and Clydebank's weird prehistory 
 

Wednesday  28 November 2018: Dr Mike Rapport (History) 
The Bricks and Mortar of Revolution: space and place in Revolutionary Paris 
 
Wednesday 23 January 2019: Albert Sierra Reguera (Calalan Cultural Heritage Agency) 
Virtual Reality and Immersive Technologies for interpreting Cultural Heritage in Catalonia: Challenges and 

Opportunities 
 

Wednesday 6 February 2019: Dr Neil McDonnell (Philosophy) 
The Puzzle of Value in Virtual Reality 
 

Wednesday 20 February 2019: Dr Sarah Künzler (Celtic & Gaelic) 
Memory Rocks! Thinking about stones  in medieval Irish literature 
 

Wednesday 6 March 2019: Information Studies Annual Lecture by Dr Sandra Collins (Director of 
the National Library of Ireland) 
Collecting the National Memory in a Digital Age  
 

Wednesday 20 March 2019: Dr Neil McIntyre (History) 
'Re-framing the Covenant: The Reception and Legacy of A Solemn Acknowledgement (1648)  
in Scotland and Beyond' 

Wednesday 8 May 2019: Dr Natalia Tsoumpra (Classics) 
None taken: On offensive jokes in antiquity 

Wednesday 22 May 2019: Dr Nyree Finlay (Archaeology) 
Archaeological Housework: researching the Fiona Gorman collection  

gla.ac.uk/schools/humanities        @UofGHumanities             v7 

Open to the public: all welcome 


